

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3510-3511 OF 2008

TATA POWER COMPANY LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE ENERGY LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/06/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA
(Vacation Bench)

For Appellant(s) Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 3rd June, 2008.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master