

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3510-3511 OF 2008

TATA POWER COMPANY LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE ENERGY LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

AND C.A.No.3593/2008

Date: 13/08/2008 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Smieetaa Inna, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri,Adv.
Mr. Amit Bhandari, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matters in the 4th week of September, 2008.

(SARITA PUROHIT) (VEERA VERMA)
Sr.P.A. COURT MASTER