

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3510-3511 OF 2008

TATA POWER COMPANY LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE ENERGY LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and permission to file additional documents)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 4269 of 2008  
(With appln. for ex-parte stay and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3593 of 2008  
(With appln. for ex-parte stay and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6098 of 2008  
(With appln. for ex-parte stay and with office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6099 of 2008  
(With appln. for ex-parte stay and with office report)

Date: 14/01/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. J.J. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Anjali Chandurkar, Adv.  
Ms. Smieetaa Inna, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Bhandari, Adv.  
Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.  
  
Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.  
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Dr. Vinod Tewari, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Kini, Adv.  
Mr. M.T. Nair, Adv.  
Mr. Krishan Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Swati, Adv.  
for M/S. M.V.Kini & Associates

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, learned senior counsel appearing on behalf of the appellants commenced arguments at 3.55 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day, leaving the matter part-heard.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)  
COURT MASTER