

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS.3510-3511 OF 2008

TATA POWER COMPANY LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RELIANCE ENERGY LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and permission to file additional documents];

WITH

Civil Appeal NO.4269 of 2008

[With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report];

Civil Appeal NO.3593 of 2008

[With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report];

Civil Appeal NO.6098 of 2008

[With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report]; and

Civil Appeal NO.6099 of 2008

[With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report].

Date: 20/01/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.

[Tata Power Co. Ltd.] Mr. Sitesh Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Sakya Singh Chaudhuri, Adv.

Mr. Vishal Anand, Adv. for

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

[BEST]

Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ramji Srinivasan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Krishan Kumar, Adv.

Mr. M.T. Nair, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Jain, Adv.

Mr. Sumit Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Kumar, Adv. for

M/s. M.V. Kini & Associates, Adv.

[REL]

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. J.J. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Anjali Chandurkar, Adv.

Mr. Amit Bhandari, Adv. for

Mr. Shiv Kumar Suri, Adv.

C.A.Nos.3510-3511/08 etc. .... (contd.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, learned senior counsel made his submissions from 10.35 a.m. to 3.00 p.m. whereafter Mr. Jaideep Gupta, learned senior counsel made submissions till 3.50 p.m. Then, Mr. R.F. Nariman,

learned senior counsel made his submissions but could not conclude till the Court rose for the day.

The matter remained part-heard.

(Subhash Chander)  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)  
Court Master